Name
Angelica Ramos
Brielle Williamson
Fiona Green
Haley Kennedy
Michael Silva
Michelle House
Rhona Davidson
Shou Itou
Tiger Nixon
Timothy Mooney
Unity Butler
Yuri Berry
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Position
Chief Executive Officer (CEQ)
Integration Specialist
Chief Operating Officer (COO)
Senior Marketing Designer
Marketing Designer
Integration Specialist
Integration Specialist
Regional Marketing
System Architect
Office Manager
Marketing Designer

Office

London
New York

San Francisco

London
London
Sidney
Tokyo
Tokyo
Edinburgh
London

San Francisco

Chief Marketing Officer (CMO) New York

Age Start date

47
61
48

2009/10/09
2012/12/02
2010/03/11
2012/12/18
2012/11/27
2011/06/02
2010/10/14
2011/08/14
2011/04/25
2008/12/11
2009/12/09
2009/06/25

Salary
$1,200,000
$372,000
$850,000
$313,500
$198,500
$95,400
$327,900
$163,000
$320,800
$136,200
$85,675
$675,000



