DataTables example - HTML5 export buttons

Name	Position	Office	Age	Start date	Salary
Angelica Ramos	Chief Executive Officer (CEO)	London	47	2009/10/09	\$1,200,000
Brielle Williamson	Integration Specialist	New York	61	2012/12/02	\$372,000
Fiona Green	Chief Operating Officer (COO)	San Francisco	48	2010/03/11	\$850,000
Haley Kennedy	Senior Marketing Designer	London	43	2012/12/18	\$313,500
Michael Silva	Marketing Designer	London	66	2012/11/27	\$198,500
Michelle House	Integration Specialist	Sidney	37	2011/06/02	\$95,400
Rhona Davidson	Integration Specialist	Tokyo	55	2010/10/14	\$327,900
Shou Itou	Regional Marketing	Tokyo	20	2011/08/14	\$163,000
Tiger Nixon	System Architect	Edinburgh	61	2011/04/25	\$320,800
Timothy Mooney	Office Manager	London	37	2008/12/11	\$136,200
Unity Butler	Marketing Designer	San Francisco	47	2009/12/09	\$85,675
Yuri Berry	Chief Marketing Officer (CMO)	New York	40	2009/06/25	\$675,000